S-KA+
ETA
Option 1
Depth
marking
+40%
more
performance

Length
Zinc electro-
plated
Hot dip
galvanized
Stainless steel
A4
Stainless steel
HCR
M8
M8/10 10 75 • • • •
M8/30 30 95 • • • •
M8/50 50 115 • • • •
M8/85 85 150 • • • •
M10
M10/10/- 10 72 • • • •
M10/30/10 30/10 92 • • • •
M10/40/20 40/20 102 • • • •
M10/50/30 50/30 112 • • • •
M10/70/50 70/50 132 • • • •
M10/100/80 100/80 162 • • • •
M12
M12/10/- 10 88 • • • •
M12/25/5 25/5 103 • • • •
M12/40/20 40/20 118 • • • •
M12/50/30 50/30 128 • • • •
M12/70/50 70/50 148 • • • •
M12/85/65 85/65 163 • • • •
M12/100/80 100/80 178 • • • •
M16
M16/5 5 123 • • • •
M16/20 20 138 • • • •
M16/50 50 168 • • • •